
SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21 

Standard  
1

st
 installment 

(on Admission) 

2
nd

installment 

(between 08
th

 

June to 15
th

 June) 

3
rd

installment  

(between 5
th

 October 

to 15
th

 October) 

 

 Total 

1
st
 to 5

th
 Std

  
  15500/- 11000/- 11000/- 37,500/- 

6
th

 to 9
th

Std  16500/- 11500/- 11000/- 39,000/- 

*Subject to the approval in FRC/Supreme Court. 

All students from Nursery to 9
th

 standard have to pay refundable caution deposit of Rs.1500/- (Fifteen 

Hundred Only) per student.  

 Admission of child is confirmed only after the payment of the 1
st
 installment along with the 

Caution Deposit. Within 10 days of form collection date.  

INCASE OF CANCELLATION OF ADMISSION 

 In case of cancellation of admission Rs 5000/- before the commencement of the new session 

(2020-2021) would be forfeited from the Installment paid and rest will be refunded after 15
th

 

July of the Academic Year. 

 

PAYMENT DETAILS 

 All payment has to be made in cheque or cash (only through valid notes) at the school office or 

ICICI Bank. Branch Chala, Sahara Market or Gunjan before the due date. 

 NEFT / RTGS 
Shree Krishna International School, Vapi 

Bank: ICICI BANK, CHALA BRANCH, VAPI 

CODE:ICIC0000856 

A/c No: 085605000187 

A/c Type: Current. 

 Cheques of only current date will be accepted. 

 In case of any dishonor of the cheques the payer will have to pay Rs.200/- as fine. 

LATE PAYMENT FINE AND STRIKING OFF NAME RULES 

 Incase of late payment of fees (after due date) in fine of Rs.25/- will be charged per day as late 

payment charges. 

 Non payment of fees on due date consecutive for 2 times will result in strict warning and subsequent 

non-payment for a month will result in striking off the name from the school register. 

FEES DOES NOT INCLUDE 

 Field trip charges. 

 Picnic charges. 

 Annual function charges. 

 Project material cost charges. 

 External competition charges. 

 News paper charges (Std 5
th

 to 10
th

). 

I _____________________________________Parents/Guardians of _____________________   Std. 

_______ have understood all the rules and have read prospectus and would follow all the rules and 

regulations of the school. 

 

Thanking you. 



   SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

Standard  1
st
 installment 

(on Admission) 

2
nd

installment 

(between 08
th

 

June to 15
th

 June) 

3
rd

installment  

(between 5
th

 October 

to 15
th

 October) 

Total 

Nursery to Sr.Kg. 12500/- 10500/- 10000/- 33,000/- 

  

*Subject to the approval from FRC/Supreme Court. 

All students from Nursery to 9
th

 standard have to pay refundable caution deposit of Rs.1500/- (Fifteen 

Hundred Only) per student. 

 Admission of child is confirmed only after the payment of the 1
st
 installment along with the 

Caution Deposit. Within 10 days of form collection date / registration date.  

INCASE OF CANCELLATION OF ADMISSION 

 In case of cancellation of admission Rs 5000/- before the commencement of the new session 

(2020-2021) would be forfeited from the Installment paid and rest will be refunded after 15
th

 

July of the Academic Year. 

PAYMENT DETAILS 

 All payment has to be made in cheque or cash (only through valid notes) at the school office or 

ICICI Bank. Branch Chala, Sahara Market or Gunjan before the due date. 

 NEFT / RTGS 

Krishna International School, Vapi 

Bank: ICICI BANK, CHALA BRANCH, VAPI 

CODE:ICIC0000856 

A/c No: 085605000568 

A/c Type: Current. 

 Cheques of only current date will be accepted. 

 In case of any dishonor of the cheques the payer will have to pay Rs.200/- as fine. 

LATE PAYMENT FINE AND STRIKING OFF NAME RULES 

 Incase of late payment of fees (after due date) in fine of Rs.25/- will be charged per day as late 

payment charges. 

 Non payment of fees on due date consecutive for 2 times will result in strict warning and subsequent 

non-payment for a month will result in striking off the name from the school register. 

FEES DOES NOT INCLUDE 

 Field trip charges. 

 Picnic charges. 

 Annual function charges. 

 Project material cost charges. 

 External competition charges. 

I _____________________________________Parents/Guardians of _____________________   Std. 

_______ have understood all the rules and have read prospectus and would follow all the rules and 

regulations of the school. 

 

Thanking you. 


